SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
WEAR /
GUIDE RING WRPAGF
Features:
Guide ring WRPAGF is a pre-molded ring ready to the size.

H +0.2
S
20°  H +0.2
S
T
R=0.20  C
C
20°
Ø dN h9 R=0.30
Ø DN H9 Ø dN f8
Z Ø DN H9
OUR STANDARD  SIZE LIST
DN dN H S CUT GAP
Z (MIN)
ORDER CODE
40 35 5.6 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-040-056-025
45 40 5.6 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-045-056-025
50
45
5.6
0.3
2.5
WRPAGF-050-056-025
55 50 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-055-097-025
60
55
9.7
0.3
2.5
WRPAGF-060-097-025
63 58 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-063-097-025
65 60 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-065-097-025
70 65 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-070-097-025
75 70 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-075-097-025
80 75 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-080-097-025
90
85
9.7
0.3
2.5
WRPAGF-090-097-025
100 95 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-100-097-025
110
105
9.7
0.3
2.5
WRPAGF-110-097-025
120 115 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-120-097-025
125 120 9.7 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-125-097-025
140 135 15 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-140-150-025
160 155 15 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-160-150-025
180 175 15 0.3 2.5 WRPAGF-180-150-025
200
195
15
0.3